

Stella's Gourmet Pizza Brownie

Nutrition Facts	
8 servings per container	
Serving Size	1.2 oz. (35g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	1%
Sodium 45mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	3%
Total Sugars 14g	
Includes 14g Added Sugars	28%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 4mg	0%
Iron 1mg	4%
Potassium 87mg	0%
<small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general advice.</small>	

Ingredients:

SUGAR, BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, ENRICHED WITH NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID], VEGETABLE SHORTENING [SOYBEAN OIL, VEGETABLE MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, TOCOPHEROLS (VITAMIN E), VITAMIN C PALMITATE (AS ANTIOXIDANTS)], COCOA [PROCESSED WITH ALKALI], CANOLA OIL, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE CHIP (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, COCOA BUTTER, BUTTERFAT (MILK), SOY LECITHIN, VANILLA), PALM OIL, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, EGG YOLK WITH SODIUM SILICOALUMINATE, BAKING SODA, DRIED EGG WHITES, CORN STARCH, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SALT, WHEY [MILK], SOY FLOUR.

Allergens:

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY WHEAT

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PRODUCES PEANUT AND TREE NUT PRODUCTS.